
LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

001 Int Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 8:15 AM
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Association TAIA, Terina
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HALLIGAN, Mersadies
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club RAHEKE-FARIU, Christine
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association PAI, Keeli
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. MCLEOD-TAHANA, Ocean
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TAIONE, Iyla
7
8

002 Int Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 8:22 AM
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc FAAPELELE, Nataria
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Association ILISIO, Rivah
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MORETE, Melrose
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association KELLY, Sophie
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LIUFALANI, Abigail
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HANSEN, Desiree
7
8

003 Int Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 8:29 AM
1 Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club STRICKLAND, Donna
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club FARIU, Mercy River
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc KUBUABOLA, Henaci
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LEMALU, Vivian
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Association NANUA, Elisa
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MORETE, Taylynn
7
8

004 Int Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2 8:36 AM
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TUPOU, Viliami
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. TOLOA, Marlin
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club BARRETT, Pharez
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association MARTIN, Tangi
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Association MUAULU, Rylan
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ENOKA, Okotai
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

005 Int Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2 8:43 AM
1
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc KAY, Lycan
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Association MATENE, Tyton
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club FARIU-MISIEPO, Soul
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc WIBLIN, Max
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Association TATOLU, James
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. MORUNGA, Sonny
8

006 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 5 8:50 AM
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAMEA ANGUS, Matangaro
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Association PUA, Tekira
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Association KOROHEKE, Tiare-Jean
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc PIHAMA, Ngawai
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc TUMOANA, Ngarangi
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. TAWHIAO, Kuramahio
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Association MAARA, Carolina
8

007 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 5 8:56 AM
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc NICOL, Anahera
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc PENEHIRA-HAWKE, Tu Te Kiha
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MAXWELL-WALL, Crosbie
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association LEEF, Le'Shayne
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc WILLIAMS, Ashley
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Association PACKER, Jorja
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. GOLDRING, Kahurangi
8

008 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 5 9:02 AM
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc TE KAHU-RUDOLPH, Decima
2 Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club MULIAGA, Nu'u
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HAKARAIA-TURNER, Ciccone
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc PAKINGA, Nadia
5 Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club LAM, Victoria-Leigh
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc NOBLE, Imogene
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LIUFALANI, Ahomai
8

009 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  4 / 5 9:08 AM
1 Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club SMITH, Serenity
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Association ARONA, Kaiah
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc LEMALU, Danessa
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc FRASER, Jae
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc PICKERING, Paris
6 Tu Tangi Ora - Waka Ama Incorpated ZICKERT, Angelina
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MUAULU, Jorja
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

010 J16 Women - W1 500 Heat  5 / 5 9:14 AM
1
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RANGIUIA, Mauritius
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc SEUMALO, Sala
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VOLLMER, Sariah
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc MARSTERS-HEREWINI, De Vhante
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc NGATAKI, Teagan
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGAWAKA, Reneeah
8

011 J16 Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 9:20 AM
1
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WIKI, Jakoda
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TALIMAO-VILIAMU, Storm
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association HEPI-NGARONGO, Jaksyn
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club BARRETT, Azlan
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PEYROUX, Jezius
7 Tu Tangi Ora - Waka Ama Incorpated LEES, Sam
8

012 J16 Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 9:26 AM
1
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TE NAMU, Harlem
3 Tu Tangi Ora - Waka Ama Incorpated OLIVER-CHAMBERS, Oscar
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club GRBIC, Pharrel
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc WILSON, Ethan
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Association MARTIN, Jaydon
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TE TUPUARIKI, Roriki
8

013 J16 Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 9:32 AM
1
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. SINGE, Noah
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGATAI, Samuel
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WHAANGA, Ben
5 Tu Tangi Ora - Waka Ama Incorpated DAVIES, Austin
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Association RAPANA, Isaiah
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Association RAPANA, Elijah
8

014 U23 Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2 9:38 AM
1
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Association DANIEL, Desmond
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club HELLESOE,   Marcel
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAIHU, Tevita
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club KINGI ABRAHAM, Zane
6 Akarana SOUTHON, Te Waka Iti
7
8

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: WAKA NZ Printed: Fri, 07 Dec 3:50:11 PM3 of 14



LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

015 U23 Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2 9:43 AM
1
2
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WHAANGA, Clarrie
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAMANUI-FRANSEN, Sjimmy
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Association VAINEPOTO, Joe
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MATTHEWS, Mason
7
8

016 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  1 / 4 9:48 AM
1 Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club MULIAGA, Nu'u
2 Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club SMITH, Serenity
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc PARRY, Jess
4 Tu Tangi Ora - Waka Ama Incorpated ALLEN, Jamie
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TAKAI, Naana
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RANGIUIA, Mauritius
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Association HILL, Anya
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LUIFALANI, Ahomai

017 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  2 / 4 9:55 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TARINGA, Noeramiah
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Association MARSTERS, Aarmione
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAMEA ANGUS, Matangaro
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WATENE, Taylar-Jade
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc WILLIAMS, Ashley
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TUROA, Cheyenne
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Association TIMMO-COLLINS, Grace
8

018 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  3 / 4 10:02 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LIUFALANI, Teina
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TEIRA-TUILOMA, Ngareta
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PERETINI, Clare
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc SEUMALO, Sala
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BERRYMAN, Pounamu
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WATENE, O'ceanea
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc FRASER, Jae
8 Cook Islands Outriggers Association BROWN-WILSON, Casey

019 J19 Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  4 / 4 10:09 AM
1 Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club SMITH, Serenity
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAN STIPRIAAN-HUIK, Isabella
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ANGELL, Hazel
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc NOBLE, Imogene
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MUAULU, Morgan
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ANGELL, Shania
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Association RAMEA ANGUS, Tiraina
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

020 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  1 / 5 10:16 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WAH, Julian
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc APANUI-NEPE, Darius
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PEYROUX, Jezius
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAINIKOLO, Weslee
5 Tu Tangi Ora - Waka Ama Incorpated LESLIE, Gwyllym
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club GRBIC, Pharrel
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club FAAIUASO-KALOLO, Diego
8 Cook Islands Outriggers Association WAAKA, Waylon

021 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  2 / 5 10:23 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WHAANGA, Ben
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MUNRO-HARRIS, Tama Ariki
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WIKI, Jakoda
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association MATA, Teariki
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc RENATA, Damien
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club RATAHI, Manaaki
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc WATENE, Gianni
8 Cook Islands COLLINS Micah

022 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  3 / 5 10:30 AM
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Association MORUNGA, Tamiti
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FRUEAN, Nicolas
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club RATAHI, Mihaka
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LILO, Isaac
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc TAKA-BROWN, Ihaka
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAIHU, Vincent
7 Tu Tangi Ora - Waka Ama Incorpated CALDER, Daniel
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PANIORA, Keanu

023 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  4 / 5 10:37 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PITESA, Miyo
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Association TEARIKI, Jemiah
3 Aratika Water Sports Club MANUKA, Richard
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LEEF, Paora
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TE NAMU, Harlem
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HOUIA, Anaru
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PUTAIRI, Jade
8

024 J19 Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  5 / 5 10:44 AM
1 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FRESHWATER, James
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club CHASE, Kaya
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGATAKI, Kacey
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club FELISE, Cassius
5 Akarana KOOPU, Hori
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc ROBERTS, Noah
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc PAKINGA, Piripi
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

025 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  1 / 4 10:51 AM
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TERE, Inamaru
2 Portage Crossing MONGA, Bettyanne
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc KOOPU-STONE, Waimirirangi
4 Portage Crossing WILLIAMS, Kathy
5 Portage Crossing GRANT, Aroha
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc VITOLIO, Koha-Alofa
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc PARE, Storme
8

026 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  2 / 4 10:58 AM
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MINHINNICK, Te Arawhanaunga
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MCLEOD, Ellyce
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAKENA, Tanapo
4 Portage Crossing HAYWOOD, Waimaria
5 Ocean Blue Sports Club ALBERT, Tania
6 Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club HOBSON, Angela
7 Tui Tonga Canoe Club DAWE, Maddie
8 Cook Islands GRBIC, Cheryl

027 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  3 / 4 11:05 AM
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club VEHIKITE, Sci
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc MARQUET, Brittany
3 Portage Crossing SOLOMON, Hana
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc DANIELS, Mattie
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HELMICH, Emma
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TOA, Karleen
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ORMSBY, Ngahuia
8

028 Premier Women Dash - W1 250 Heat  4 / 4 11:12 AM
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HEKE, Yvette
2 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FINAU, Sarah
3 Portage Crossing THOMPSON, Rachael
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc GILBERT, Merenia
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FINLAY, Kat
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HEPI-NGARONGO, Hazel
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAPU, Tina
8

029 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  1 / 5 11:19 AM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TALIAULI, Kimi
2 Akarana TERE, Maori
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WHAANGA, Clarrie
4 Akarana RUKA, Jamille
5 Akarana SOUTHON, Te Waka Iti
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club HELLESOE,   Marcel
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club SMITH, Vance
8 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FINAU, Ben

EnterNOW RaceManager
Licenced to: WAKA NZ Printed: Fri, 07 Dec 3:50:11 PM6 of 14



LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

030 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  2 / 5 11:26 AM
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club TUITAKAU, Mosese
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HOUNSOME, Matthew
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAIHU, Tevita
4 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FROST, Ryan
5 Tui Tonga Canoe Club O'NEILL, Brendan
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WILLIAMS, Mark Malaki
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club HU, Hao
8 Akarana AH KUOI Jaffray

031 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  3 / 5 11:33 AM
1 Akarana PAPALII, John
2 Akarana ADAMS, Alex
3 Akarana WOLFGRAM, Simon
4 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. HURIHANGANUI, Fabian
5 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FINAU, Fole (Daleki)
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club KINGI ABRAHAM, Zane
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Association DANIEL, Desmond
8

032 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  4 / 5 11:40 AM
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Association VAINEPOTO, Joe
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WAINUI, Luke
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. NGATAKI, TK
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club SORENSEN, Blair
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAMANUI-FRANSEN, Sjimmy
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PETERSEN, Julius
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MATTHEWS, Mason
8

033 Premier Men Dash - W1 250 Heat  5 / 5 11:47 AM
1
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc URLICH, Richie
3 Tui Tonga Canoe Club LEMALU, Sonny
4 Akarana ARAI, Michel
5 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FONUA, Kisione
6 Portage Crossing WINCHESTER, PIP
7 Akarana MILLON, Manutea
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAIA, Naio

 Break
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

034 Int Women - W1 500 Champ Final 12:04 PM

035 Int Men - W1 500 Champ Final 12:11 PM

036 J16 Women - W1 500 Champ Final 12:18 PM

037 J16 Men - W1 500 Champ Final 12:24 PM

038 J19 Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 12:30 PM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TARINGA, Noeramiah
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BERRYMAN, Pounamu
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Association RAMEA ANGUS, Tiraina
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TEIRA-TUILOMA, Ngareta
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TAKAI, Naana
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MUAULU, Morgan
7
8

039 J19 Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 12:35 PM
1 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TUROA, Cheyenne
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WATENE, O'ceanea
3 Tu Tangi Ora - Waka Ama Incorpated ALLEN, Jamie
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WATENE, Taylar-Jade
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Association TIMMO-COLLINS, Grace
6 Cook Islands MASTERS, Aarmione
7
8

040 J19 Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 12:40 PM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAN STIPRIAAN-HUIK, Isabella
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Association HILL, Anya
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LIUFALANI, Teina
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PERETINI, Clare
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club ROSIEUR, Mereana
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Association BROWN-WILSON, Casey
7
8

041 J19 Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 4 12:45 PM
1 Tu Tangi Ora - Waka Ama Incorpated LESLIE, Gwyllym
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PITESA, Miyo
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club MUNRO-HARRIS, Tama Ariki
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club CHASE, Kaya
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FRESHWATER, James
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc APANUI-NEPE, Darius
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WAH, Julian
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PUTAIRI, Jade
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

042 J19 Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 4 12:50 PM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club NGATAKI, Kacey
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc WATENE, Gianni
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FRUEAN, Nicolas
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAIHU, Vincent
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club RATAHI, Manaaki
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Association WAAKA, Waylon
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club RATAHI, Mihaka
8 Cook Islands Outriggers Association TEARIKI, Jemiah

043 J19 Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 4 12:55 PM
1 Akarana KOOPU, Hori
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LEEF, Paora
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc RENATA, Damien
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club FAAIUASO-KALOLO, Diego
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Association MORUNGA, Tamiti
6 Aratika Water Sports Club MANUKA, Richard
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc PAKINGA, Piripi
8 Cook Islands Outriggers Association MATA, Teariki

044 J19 Men - W1 500 Heat  4 / 4 1:00 PM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club LILO, Isaac
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc ROBERTS, Noah
3 Tu Tangi Ora - Waka Ama Incorpated CALDER, Daniel
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc TAKA-BROWN, Ihaka
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PANIORA, Keanu
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HOUIA, Anaru
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club FELISE, Cassius
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club VAINIKOLO, Weslee
9 Cook Islands COLLINS, Micah

045 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2 1:05 PM
1
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc TE PAA, Sugar
3 Portage Crossing MONGA, Bettyanne
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TAKIMOANA, Mavis
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. HOWE, Maraea
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MATTHEWS, Carolyn
7 Ocean Blue Sports Club SQUIRES, Helen
8

046 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2 1:12 PM
1 Portage Crossing SMITH, Wendy
2 Portage Crossing O'BRIEN, Bridget
3 Cook Islands ALBERT, Oraiti
4 Portage Crossing JOYCE, Leanne
5 Ocean Blue Sports Club ALBERT, Tania
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BERRYMAN, Kay
7 Cook Islands KAIRUA, Nana
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

047 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 1:19 PM
1
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HELLEUR, Marty
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc CLARK, Danger
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc WEISS, Mike
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club POIMAFITI, Lee
6 Tui Tonga Canoe Club LEMALU, Sonny
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc URLICH, Richie
8

048 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 1:26 PM
1
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WALLACE, Craig
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAIA, Naio
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association TEAURAKI, Tui Daniels
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PETERSEN, Brett
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TOGIAMUA, Walter
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FINAU, Ben
8

049 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 1:33 PM
1
2 Akarana JONES, Greg Aussie
3 Akarana CORNWALL, Kraig
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club KEE, Peter
5 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. CLARK, Waru
6 Akarana TERE, Maori
7 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club GRBIC, Anthony
8

Lunch Break and Prizegiving for Int and J16

050 Master Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2 2:10 PM
1 Portage Crossing SOLOMON, Hana
2 Portage Crossing WAY-TREMAIN, Kara
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. PUKEITI, Moana
4 Portage Crossing NEWTON, Lynda
5 Portage Crossing THOMPSON, Rachael
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ENOKA, Tania
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HEKE, Yvette
8 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc SANDERSON, Stephanie
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

051 Master Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2 2:16 PM
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Association ROTA, Vanessa
2 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc BROUGHTON, Iri
3 Portage Crossing HAYWOOD, Waimaria
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc CARRINGTON, Sonya
5 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FINAU, Sarah
6 Portage Crossing WILLIAMS, Kathy
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. NATI, Helen
8 Cook Islands Outriggers Association GRBIC, Cheryl

052 Master Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2 2:22 PM
1 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FONUA, Kisione
2 Portage Crossing WINCHESTER, PIP
3 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. HURIHANGANUI, Fabian
4 Akarana SIMEON, Jackie
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WILLIAMS, Mark Malaki
6 Akarana SALA, Michael
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TAAMARU, George
8 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ENOKA, Aaron

053 Master Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2 2:28 PM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club SORENSEN, Blair
2 Akarana PAPALII, John
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc IOANE, Junior
4 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. NGATAKI, TK
5 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FROST, Ryan
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc TUMOANA, Tahuri
7 Akarana AH KUOI, Jaffray
8 Ocean Blue Sports Club BALZA HUETOS, Juan

054 Premier Women - W1 500 Heat  1 / 3 2:34 PM
1
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TAPU, Tina
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc GILBERT, Merenia
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc RAKENA, Tanapo
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TOA, Karleen
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MCLEOD, Ellyce
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc MARQUET, Brittany
8

055 Premier Women - W1 500 Heat  2 / 3 2:39 PM
1
2 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc FINLAY, Kat
3 Tamaki Outrigger Canoe Club HOBSON, Angela
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc KOOPU-STONE, Waimirirangi
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc HEPI-NGARONGO, Hazel
6 Portage Crossing GRANT, Aroha
7 Tui Tonga Canoe Club DAWE, Maddie
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

056 Premier Women - W1 500 Heat  3 / 3 2:44 PM
1
2 Tui Tonga Canoe Club VEHIKITE, Sci
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc ORMSBY, Ngahuia
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc MINHINNICK, Te Arawhanaunga
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HELMICH, Emma
6 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc DANIELS, Mattie
7
8

057 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  1 / 2 2:49 PM
1 Akarana WOLFGRAM, Simon
2 Tui Tonga Canoe Club TUITAKAU, Mosese
3 Akarana TERE, Tere
4 Akarana ADAMS, Alex
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PETERSEN, Julius
6 Akarana ARAI, Michel
7 Tui Tonga Canoe Club O'NEILL, Brendan
8 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club WAINUI, Luke

058 Premier Men - W1 500 Heat  2 / 2 2:54 PM
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club SMITH, Vance
2 Tui Tonga Canoe Club FINAU, Fole (Daleki)
3 Akarana MILLON, Manutea
4 Akarana RUKA, Jamille
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club TALIAULI, Kimi
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club HU, Hao
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HOUNSOME, Matthew
8

059 J19 Women - W1 500 Champ Final 2:59 PM

060 J19 Men - W1 500 Champ Final 3:04 PM

061 U23 Women - W1 500 St Final 3:09 PM
1
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Association TIMMO-COLLINS, Grace
3 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc VITOLIO, Koha-Alofa
4 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc PARE, Storme
5 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc TERE, Inamaru
6
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

062 U23 Men - W1 500 Champ Final 3:14 PM

063 Master 70 Women - W1 500 St Final 3:19 PM
1
2
3
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc CARNE, Sherry
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HOWAT, Lesley
6
7
8

064 Master 70 Men - W1 500 St Final 3:26 PM
1
2
3
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc PALMER, Bunny
5
6
7
8

065 Gld Master Women - W1 500 St Final 3:33 PM
1
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc WEBSTER, Liz
3 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc DE JONG, Elizabeth
4 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc STRICKLAND, Anita
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc TANE, Liz
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc TOMULI, Linda
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc HILDEBRANDT, Katja
8

066 Gld Master Men - W1 500 St Final 3:40 PM
1 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc WIKIRIWHI, Eru
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club PAPALII, James
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club KEE, Peter
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc PALMER, Bunny
5 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc ASH, Phil
6 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc ATKINS, Skin
7
8
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LANE DRAW - DAY 1
2018 AROCA Regional Sprint Championships (Sanctioned)

Sat, 8 Dec 2018

067 Snr Master Women - W1 500 Champ Final 3:47 PM

068 Snr Master Men - W1 500 Champ Final 3:54 PM

069 Master Women - W1 500 Champ Final 4:01 PM

070 Master Men - W1 500 Champ Final 4:07 PM

071 Premier Women - W1 500 Champ Final 4:13 PM

072 Premier Men - W1 500 Champ Final 4:18 PM
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